NOTES:
**1. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR VARIOUS APPLICATIONS
     AND TO INDICATE COLOR AND OR PACKAGE QUANTITY.
  2. SEE CATALOG FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF PARTS
     APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS PART.
  3. TERMINATED WITH (8 POSITION) MODULAR PLUGS AT
     BOTH ENDS PER T568B.
  4. CONSTRUCTED WITH STRANDED CAT6 UTP 24AWG CM

DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION 02479-360
DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE
NER 3-28-06 WJC NONE SHT 1 OF 2 A
PLUG POSITION 1
UTPSP2M**Y
5 METERS
UTPSP3M**Y
2 METERS
UTPSP5M**Y
20 FT.
UTPSP9**Y
  PANDUIT
PART NUMBER
UTPSP18**Y 18 FT.
9 FT.
5 FT.UTPSP5**Y
7 FT.
3 FT.
UTPSP7**Y
UTPSP20**Y
UTPSP3**Y
MIN. CABLE
  LENGTH
UTPSP2**Y 2 FT.
UTPSP1**Y 1 FT.
UTPSP4**Y 4 FT.
UTPSP6**Y 6 FT.
UTPSP8**Y 8 FT.
UTPSP17**Y 17 FT.
UTPSP16**Y 16 FT.
UTPSP15**Y 15 FT.
UTPSP14**Y 14 FT.
UTPSP13**Y 13 FT.
UTPSP12**Y 12 FT.
UTPSP11**Y 11 FT.
UTPSP10**Y 10 FT.
UTPSP19**Y 19 FT.
UTPSP40**Y 40 FT.
UTPSP35**Y 35 FT.
UTPSP30**Y 30 FT.
UTPSP25**Y 25 FT.
UTPSP0.5M**Y 0.5 METER
UTPSP1M**Y 1 METER
UTPSP2.5M**Y 2.5 METERS
UTPSP4M**Y 4 METERS
UTPSP6M**Y 6 METERS
UTPSP7M**Y 7 METERS
UTPSP8M**Y 8 METERS
UTPSP9M**Y 9 METERS
UTPSP10M**Y 10 METERS
  PANDUIT
PART NUMBER
MIN. CABLE
  LENGTH
UTPSP15M**Y 15 METERS
UTPSP20M**Y 20 METERS
UTPSP25M**Y 25 METERS
UTPSP30M**Y 30 METERS
UTPSP35M**Y
UTPSP40M**Y
35 METERS
40 METERS
UTPSP1.5M**Y 1.5 METER
TX6 PLUS UTP PATCH CORDS
SPLINED FILLER
COLOR: BLACK OR WHITE
CONDUCTOR WIRE